2013 TERYX® 750 FI 4x4
PARTS DIAGRAM
Labels
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2013 TERYX® 750 FI 4x4
PARTS LIST
Labels
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
LABEL,PARKING LEVER (Ref # 56030) 56030-0213 1
LABEL-MANUAL,MAIN SWITCH (Ref # 56033) 56033-0190 1
LABEL-MANUAL,HEAD LAMP SWITCH (Ref # 56033A) 56033-0228 1
LABEL-MANUAL,CARRIER LEVER,LH (Ref # 56033B) 56033-0290 1
LABEL-MANUAL,CARRIER LEVER,RH (Ref # 56033C) 56033-0291 1
LABEL-MANUAL,AIR CLEANER (Ref # 56033E) 56033-0347 1
LABEL-MANUAL,OIL MAINTENANCE (Ref # 56033G) 56033-0372 1
LABEL-MANUAL,DRIVE BELT (Ref # 56033I) 56033-0739 1
LABEL-SPECIFICATION (Ref # 56053) 56053-0278 1
LABEL-WARNING,CVT COVER (Ref # 56070) 56070-1269 1
LABEL-WARNING,BED RAISED (Ref # 56070B) 56070-7515 1
LABEL-WARNING (Ref # 56071) 56071-0048 1
LABEL-WARNING,SHIFT CAUTION (Ref # 56071B) 56071-0128 1
LABEL-WARNING,CARGO BED NOTICE (Ref # 56071D) 56071-0146 1
LABEL-WARNING,CARGO BED (Ref # 56071F) 56071-0271 1
LABEL-WARNING,CARGO BED CAPA. (Ref # 56071G) 56071-0272 1
LABEL-WARNING,TIRE (Ref # 56071H) 56071-0275 1
LABEL-WARNING,GENERAL (Ref # 56071L) 56071-0315 1
LABEL-WARNING,TRAILER HITCH (Ref # 56071N) 56071-0333 1
LABEL-WARNING,GASOLINE (Ref # 56071P) 56071-7501 1
RIVET,3.2X8 (Ref # 92039) 92039-3763 4
WASHER,3.5X8X1 (Ref # 92200) 92200-1251 4
LABEL,PARKING BRAKE,FRENCH (Ref # 56030A) 56030-0330 1
LABEL-MANUAL,CVT,FRENCH (Ref # 56033D) 56033-0305 1
LABEL-MANUAL,AIR CLEANER (Ref # 56033F) 56033-0348 1
LABEL-MANUAL,OIL MAINTENANCE (Ref # 56033H) 56033-0373 1
LABEL-WARNING,CVT COVER(FRENCH) (Ref # 56070A) 56070-1271 1
LABEL-WARNING,CARGO NET(FRENCH) (Ref # 56071A) 56071-0112 1
LABEL-WARNING,SHIFT CAUTION (Ref # 56071C) 56071-0129 1
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2013 TERYX® 750 FI 4x4
PARTS LIST
Labels
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
LABEL-WARNING,CARGO BED NOTICE (Ref # 56071E) 56071-0147 1
LABEL-WARNING,TIRE (Ref # 56071I) 56071-0284 1
LABEL-WARNING,CARGO BED (Ref # 56071J) 56071-0287 1
LABEL-WARNING,CARGO BED CAPA. (Ref # 56071K) 56071-0288 1
LABEL-WARNING,GENERAL (Ref # 56071M) 56071-0328 1
LABEL-WARNING,TRAILER HITCH (Ref # 56071O) 56071-0334 1
LABEL,BED RAISED(FRENCH) (Ref # 56071Q) 56071-7504 1
LABEL,GASOLINE(FRENCH) (Ref # 56071R) 56071-7505 1
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.